2016 — 2017
Kenowa Hills High School Band

Fall Performance Schedule

Fri. July 29 — Band Orientation (at the HS)
Freshman/New Students 9am — 12:00pm / All Band Students 1:00pm —4:00pm
Mon. Aug. 1 -5 - Band Camp @ Kenowa Hills High School
Fri. Aug. 5 —Band Camp Parent Hotdog Picnic Night 6-9pm
Tue. Aug. 9 —Rehearsal 6-9pm
Thur. Aug. 11 — Rehearsal 6-9pm
Tue. Aug. 16 - Rehearsal 6-9pm
Thur. Aug. 18 - Rehearsal 6-9pm
Tue. Aug. 23 - Rehearsal 6-9pm
Thur. Aug. 25 - Rehearsal 6-9pm
Tue. Aug. 30 - Rehearsal 6-9pm
Thur. Sept. 1 - Football Game vs. Greenville
Wed. Sept. 7, 6pm - 9pm - Full Band Evening Rehearsal (Tentative)
Mon. Sept. 12, 6pm — 9pm — First Monday Night Rehearsal (these continue until 10/17/16)
Fri. Sept. 16 — Football Game vs. Fruitport (Military Appreciation Night)
Sat. Sept. 17 — Rockford Competition
Fri. Sept. 23 — Football Game vs. Caledonia
Sat. Sept. 24 - KNIGHT TIME CLASSIC
Sat. Oct. 1 — Cedar Springs Competition/Hastings Competition
Tue. Oct. 4 - Full Band Evening Rehearsal 6-9pm (No Monday Oct. 3 Rehearsal)
Fri. Oct. 7 — Football Game vs. Muskegon (Homecoming)
Tue. Oct. 11 — MSBOA Marching Band Festival
Sat. Oct. 15 — Lakeshore Competition
Fri. Oct. 21 - Football Game vs. Reeths Puffer (MS Band Performance)(Senior Recognition)
Sat. Oct. 22 - Jenison Competition/East Kentwood Competition
Fri. Nov. 11 — Grand Rapids Veterans Day Parade (Evening)
Sat. Nov. 19 — Grand Rapids Jaycees Santa Claus Parade
Mon. Nov. 21 —7:30pm P.A.C — Marching Knights In Concert
Tue. Nov. 22 - All Day — Performance for Feeders
Tue. Dec. 20, 7:30pm — Holiday Concert (Concert Band, Orchestra, Jazz Band, Percussion Ensemble)

Spring Performance Schedule

Sat. Jan. 28, 2017 All Day HS Solo and Ensemble

Thur. Mar. 16, 2017 D10 Jazz Festival

Wed. Apr. 20,2017 (Morning) — MS/HS Band Clinic (Tentative)

Thur. May 4, 2017 8:00pm — Spring Concert (Concert Band, Jazz Band, Percussion Ensemble)
Wed. May 17, 2017 8:00pm — Jazz Band / Percussion Ensemble Concert

Thur. May 18, 2017 6:00pm (Setup/Dinner)/7:15pm (Awards) — Awards Banquet

Mon. May 29, 2017 — Memorial Day Parades (Marne & Standale)

Wed. May 31, 2017 — High School Graduation



